. Pall South Atrica (Pty) Lid.
Pall Corporation PO Box 3584

Halfway House

1685

South Africa

Tel. +27 (0) 11 266 2300
Fax.+27 {0) 11 315 3253
www.pal.com

1 March 2015
Dear Sir / Madam
This letter refers to the distribution letter dated 1 November 2010 where we were pleased to announce the appointment of
Applied Filtration Services {Pty) Ltd as the exclusive Pall Corporation Distribution Partner for the Energy (Fuels, Chemicals,

Refinery & Power Generation) sector of Pall Industrial market in the Republic of South Africa.

We hereby confirm that Applied Filtration Services (Pty]) Ltd are still and will remain our exclusive BEE Level 2 distributor for
the Energy sector of Pall Industrial market in the Republic of South Africa.

Please be assured that Pall South Africa {Pty) Ltd with their exclusive distribution partner will continue to support and provide
the South African market, the best, cost effective, filtration and separation solutions with their Market Development Team.

AFS Contact Details:

Unit S Coventry Park Tel: 011 762 2465
675 Old Pretoria Road Fax: 011 312 8482
Midrand Email: info@afsafrica.com
1685 Website: www.afsafrica.com

AFS Team Members:

Ameer Mohamed General Manager 0B2 4521729 ameer@afsafrica.com
Steven Whitcher Market Development Manager 082 954 5817 steven@afsafrica.com
Asif Naeem Customer Care Supervisor 011 762 2465 asif@afsafrica.com
Molefi Kamba Technical Sales Engineer 071607 8833 molefi@afsafrica.com
Mika Jama Technical Support 082 497 6842 mika@afsafrica.com
Michael Reesha Stock and Deliveries 0782117720 michael@afsafrica.com
Joanne Lindsey Accounts 011457 8601 joanne @caontheway.com

Pall Market Development Members:

Chris Matthews Country Manager 011 266 2300 chris_matthews @europe.pall.com
Ashley Rabie Business Development Manager 082 576 2936 ashley_rabie@europe pall.com

Apsra Panchoo Regional Sales 082 555 5639 apsra_panchoo@europe pall.com
Mano Singh SLS {Laboratory Services) 082 8239724 mano_singh@europe.pall.com

Anton van Deventer Technical Services 082 452 1731 anton_vandeventer@europe pall.com

We trust that this is to your approval and we remain at your disposal to assist you with your questions or enquiries.

Yours Sincerely

oG

Chris Matthews
Country Manager
For and on behalf of Pall South Africa (Pty) Ltd
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